
óóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóó

óó óóó ó

óóó
óó
ó
óó
ó ó
óó

5800

7000

6400

57
00

8600

9000

7200

8000

8400

7400

7600

7800

6600

6800

8200

5600

6000

8800

5400

6200

5500

Serviceberry
Canyon

Stansbury
Mountains

Blue Canyon

Vickory Canyon

Big Hollow

Slate Rock
Hollow

Devils Gate
Narrows

CLOVER RIDGE
RD

SER
VICEBERRY SPRING

RD

V
IC

K
O

RY
CAN

YO
N

R
D

BU
C
K

RUN
R

D

TC 02
67

0

P
O

S
S
U

M
R

ID
G

E
R

D

POSSUM RIDGE RD

D
E

V
IL

S
R

D

TC21 2 5
2

SER
VIC

EBERRY RD

BIG
HO

LLO
W

RD

BIG
H

O
LLO

W
RD

MIL
E

RD

JEEP
R
D

FIREROAD

VA
LLEY

VIE
W

R
D

TC21302

JO
H

N
S
O

N
PA

SS
R

D

SOUTH BANK RD

CENTER ST

CEM
ETERY

ST

A
R

E
LL

A
N

O
LN

VICKORY

M
OUNTAIN

RD

L
EP

R
E
C

H
A

U
N

R
D

LEP

R ECHA
UN

RD
BIG

HOLLOW CANYON
RD

199

Mile
16

Mile
17

Mile
12

Mile
15

Mile
11

Mile
13

Mile
14

40
°2

2.
5'

N
40

°2
2'

N
40

°2
1.

5'
N

40
°2

1'
N

40
°2

0.
5'

N
40

°2
0'

N

40
°2

2.
5'

N
40

°2
2'

N
40

°2
1.

5'
N

40
°2

1'
N

40
°2

0.
5'

N
40

°2
0'

N
40

°1
9.

5'
N

112°29.5'W112°30'W112°30.5'W112°31'W112°31.5'W112°32'W112°32.5'W112°33'W112°33.5'W112°34'W112°34.5'W112°35'W112°35.5'W

112°29.5'W112°30'W112°30.5'W112°31'W112°31.5'W112°32'W112°32.5'W112°33'W112°33.5'W112°34'W112°34.5'W112°35'W112°35.5'W

Division Break

óóóó Completed Dozer Line

óóóó Planned Dozer Line

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
Miles

156.75 acres at 02:12 06/21/2021

Morgan Canyon
UTUWF-000303
06/22/2021 Day

Big Hollow Area

/

Justin Johnson
6/22/2021 1018

Acres from IR Flight
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid


